
SERUM PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS REPORT

PATIENT NAME

AGE/GENDER 60/FEMALE REPORTED DATE 27-09-2022

SAMPLE ID 23733898
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Gamma M-spike 1

COMMENTS:
Discrete dense monoclonal band seen in Gamma region. Suggestive of Monoclonal gammopathy. 
Advise Immuno Fixation Electrophoresis for confirmation.
Please correlate clinically.

Index Band Rel. Area Total Protein Conc. (g/dL) Range (g/dL)

  1 Albumin 31.90% 2.49 L 3.20 ... 5.00

  2 Alpha 1 6.19% 0.48 H 0.10 ... 0.40

  3 Alpha 2 24.24% 1.89 H 0.60 ... 1.00

  4 Beta 7.61% 0.59 L 0.60 ... 1.30

  5 Gamma 30.07% 2.35 H 0.70 ... 1.50

Total 7.80

  6 M Gamma M-spike 118.81% 1.47

Ratio A/G 0.47
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